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Event-No. 17
200m Freestyle Women
Open Class
1. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED Nederlands 02:24.62 938 (A)

00:34.27 01:10.36 01:47.58 02:24.62

2. Louise Fiddes 2001(S14) GBR Great Britain 02:14.64 934 (A)
00:32.02 01:07.24 01:41.08 02:14.64

3. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR Great Britain 02:42.25 917 (A)
00:37.21 01:17.78 02:00.00 02:42.25

4. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Sweden 02:18.06 892 (A)
00:31.86 01:06.82 01:42.73 02:18.06

5. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER Germany 02:15.89 884 (A)
00:30.25 01:03.76 01:39.41 02:15.89

6. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED Nederlands 02:19.57 873 (A)
00:31.30 01:06.66 01:43.29 02:19.57

7. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED Nederlands 02:32.23 868 (A)
00:34.27 01:12.91 01:52.95 02:32.23

8. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR Great Britain 02:19.18 847 (A)
00:31.85 01:06.96 01:43.58 02:19.18

9. Angela Marina 1999(S14) CAN Canada 02:21.93 843 (1)
00:34.01 01:11.18 01:47.01 02:21.93

10. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR Norway 02:32.93 842 (2)
00:35.84 01:15.14 01:54.44 02:32.93

11. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Germany 02:23.13 826 (3)
00:32.59 01:07.88 01:45.99 02:23.13

12. Sui Kei Cheong 2002(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:25.64 792
00:34.36 01:11.11 01:48.36 02:25.64

13. Ho Ying Cheung 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:26.05 786
00:34.12 01:10.47 01:49.20 02:26.05

14. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER Germany 02:38.26 774
00:36.64 01:17.51 01:58.07 02:38.26

15. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA Brasil 02:56.44 759
00:41.41 01:25.37 02:10.61 02:56.44

16. Debora Carneiro 1998(S14) BRA Brasil 02:29.26 740
00:33.71 01:10.91 01:50.47 02:29.26

17. Florianne Bultje 1998(S10) NED Nederlands 02:26.91 738
00:33.25 01:10.40 01:48.53 02:26.91

18. Yui Lam Chan 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:31.53 707
00:34.55 01:13.07 01:53.12 02:31.53

19. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN Hungary 02:29.14 705
00:33.54 01:10.70 01:49.99 02:29.14

20. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN Denmark 02:31.24 673
00:35.14 01:12.83 01:52.23 02:31.24

21. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO Faroe Islands 02:32.39 656
00:35.21 01:13.92 01:54.06 02:32.39

22. Tessa Marcos 1996(S14) FRA France 02:35.47 649
00:34.36 01:15.29 01:56.29 02:35.47

23. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonia 02:36.24 637
00:35.57 01:15.78 01:55.97 02:36.24

24. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore 02:37.69 616
00:35.88 01:16.24 01:57.37 02:37.69

25. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 02:37.73 575
00:35.46 01:14.45 01:56.14 02:37.73

26. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 02:39.22 553
00:36.19 01:17.54 02:00.11 02:39.22

27. Gina Boettcher 2001(S4) GER Germany 03:51.34 546
00:52.83 01:51.78 02:52.20 03:51.34

28. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 02:40.48 525
00:35.61 01:17.35 01:59.39 02:40.48

29. Secil Acikgoz 2001(S14) TUR Turkey 02:51.77 413
00:38.64 01:23.25 02:09.42 02:51.77
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Event-No. 17
200m Freestyle Women
Open Class
30. Zi Ling Chew 1992(S14) SGP Singapore 02:56.52 352

00:41.65 01:29.14 02:13.60 02:56.52

31. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 03:51.15 350
00:51.98 01:53.36 02:53.85 03:51.15

32. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 04:09.79 197
00:53.02 01:57.45 03:03.65 04:09.79

33. Deniz Sevin Sentuna 2003(S14) TUR Turkey 03:19.35 132
00:45.34 01:38.73 02:29.29 03:19.35

34. Sevval Tekin 2000(S14) TUR Turkey 03:22.27 114
00:47.04 01:38.54 02:31.30 03:22.27

35. Ilona Venema 2002 NED Nederlands 02:28.57
00:33.72 01:11.74 01:50.33 02:28.57

Disqualified
Zanna Cveckovska 1983 (S8) LAT Latvia
IPC 11.1.5

Was withdrawn
Denise Grahl 1993 (S7) GER Germany

Did not start
Nadja Joy Pannerup Toennesen 1987 (S14) DEN Denmark

Class S4
1. Gina Boettcher 2001(S4) GER Germany 03:51.34 546

00:52.83 01:51.78 02:52.20 03:51.34

Class S5
1. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 03:51.15 350

00:51.98 01:53.36 02:53.85 03:51.15

2. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 04:09.79 197
00:53.02 01:57.45 03:03.65 04:09.79

Class S6
1. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR Great Britain 02:42.25 917 (A)

00:37.21 01:17.78 02:00.00 02:42.25

2. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA Brasil 02:56.44 759
00:41.41 01:25.37 02:10.61 02:56.44

Class S7
Was withdrawn
Denise Grahl 1993 (S7) GER Germany

Class S8
Disqualified
Zanna Cveckovska 1983 (S8) LAT Latvia
IPC 11.1.5
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Event-No. 17
200m Freestyle Women
Class S9
1. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED Nederlands 02:24.62 938 (A)

00:34.27 01:10.36 01:47.58 02:24.62

2. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR Norway 02:32.93 842 (2)
00:35.84 01:15.14 01:54.44 02:32.93

3. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER Germany 02:38.26 774
00:36.64 01:17.51 01:58.07 02:38.26

Class S10
1. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR Great Britain 02:19.18 847 (A)

00:31.85 01:06.96 01:43.58 02:19.18

2. Florianne Bultje 1998(S10) NED Nederlands 02:26.91 738
00:33.25 01:10.40 01:48.53 02:26.91

3. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN Hungary 02:29.14 705
00:33.54 01:10.70 01:49.99 02:29.14

4. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN Denmark 02:31.24 673
00:35.14 01:12.83 01:52.23 02:31.24

5. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO Faroe Islands 02:32.39 656
00:35.21 01:13.92 01:54.06 02:32.39

6. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 02:37.73 575
00:35.46 01:14.45 01:56.14 02:37.73

7. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 02:39.22 553
00:36.19 01:17.54 02:00.11 02:39.22

Class S11
1. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED Nederlands 02:32.23 868 (A)

00:34.27 01:12.91 01:52.95 02:32.23

Class S12
1. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER Germany 02:15.89 884 (A)

00:30.25 01:03.76 01:39.41 02:15.89

2. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 02:40.48 525
00:35.61 01:17.35 01:59.39 02:40.48

Class S14
1. Louise Fiddes 2001(S14) GBR Great Britain 02:14.64 934 (A)

00:32.02 01:07.24 01:41.08 02:14.64

2. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Sweden 02:18.06 892 (A)
00:31.86 01:06.82 01:42.73 02:18.06

3. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED Nederlands 02:19.57 873 (A)
00:31.30 01:06.66 01:43.29 02:19.57

4. Angela Marina 1999(S14) CAN Canada 02:21.93 843 (1)
00:34.01 01:11.18 01:47.01 02:21.93

5. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Germany 02:23.13 826 (3)
00:32.59 01:07.88 01:45.99 02:23.13

6. Sui Kei Cheong 2002(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:25.64 792
00:34.36 01:11.11 01:48.36 02:25.64

7. Ho Ying Cheung 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:26.05 786
00:34.12 01:10.47 01:49.20 02:26.05

8. Debora Carneiro 1998(S14) BRA Brasil 02:29.26 740
00:33.71 01:10.91 01:50.47 02:29.26

9. Yui Lam Chan 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:31.53 707
00:34.55 01:13.07 01:53.12 02:31.53

10. Tessa Marcos 1996(S14) FRA France 02:35.47 649
00:34.36 01:15.29 01:56.29 02:35.47

11. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonia 02:36.24 637
00:35.57 01:15.78 01:55.97 02:36.24

12. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore 02:37.69 616
00:35.88 01:16.24 01:57.37 02:37.69



02.-04.03.2018 Page: 8Copenhagen 2018 World Para Swimming World Series

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH created 04.03.2018 09:54Copenhagen

Event-No. 17
200m Freestyle Women
Class S14
13. Secil Acikgoz 2001(S14) TUR Turkey 02:51.77 413

00:38.64 01:23.25 02:09.42 02:51.77

14. Zi Ling Chew 1992(S14) SGP Singapore 02:56.52 352
00:41.65 01:29.14 02:13.60 02:56.52

15. Deniz Sevin Sentuna 2003(S14) TUR Turkey 03:19.35 132
00:45.34 01:38.73 02:29.29 03:19.35

16. Sevval Tekin 2000(S14) TUR Turkey 03:22.27 114
00:47.04 01:38.54 02:31.30 03:22.27

Did not start
Nadja Joy Pannerup Toennesen 1987 (S14) DEN Denmark


